
PiSTA Treino - 10 de Maio - 2024
CCM Batalha do Riachuelo 10.5.2024

Indiv.

José Daniel Da Silva Simião
Indiv.
Strecke : Homens
Länge : 4000m (Steigung 37m)
Zeit : 0:06:25 (1'36"/km)

7/29 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Guilherme Nogueira Cavalcante 0:03:11
2. Petrus Araujo Lemos 0:03:53
3. Cauã Viana Ellery Barreira 0:04:01

1. 42 00:01:27 4500m 0'19"/km
2. 43 00:00:42 00:02:09 7500m 0'06"/km
3. 37 00:00:27 00:02:36 3000m 0'09"/km
4. 47 00:00:32 00:03:08 6800m 0'05"/km
5. 52 00:00:27 00:03:35 6000m 0'05"/km
6. 55 00:01:01 00:04:36 9000m 0'07"/km
7. 36 00:00:37 00:05:13 6000m 0'06"/km
8. 63 00:00:32 00:05:45 6800m 0'05"/km
9. 999 00:00:40 00:06:25 4000m 0'10"/km
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